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Red
Red

Purple
White
Black
Yellow
Brown
Orange
Pink
Grey

Red Chain
Power
Power

Middle Sling

Left Flipper Hold
Right Sling

Left Flipper High
Left Sling

Right Flipper Hold
Trap Door Reset
Right Flipper High

Mosfet #

Q8
Q29
Q11
Q26
Q14
Q23
Q17
Q20

10
11
12
13
14
15

Green
Green

Purple
White
Black
Yellow
Brown
Orange
Pink
Grey

Power
Power

Launch

Mystery Machine

Ball Trough

Upper Left Magnet
Trap Door Knockdown
Upper Right Magnet
Upper Right High
Upper Left High

Coil Wire Colors & Locations

Mosfet #

Q9
Q30
Q12
Q27
Q15
Q24
Q18
Q21

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Blue
Blue

Purple
White
Black
Yellow
Brown
Orange
Pink
Grey

Blue Chain

Power
Power

Left VUK

Right VUK

Rear Drop Reset
Magnet

Front Drop Reset
Knocker

None

Shaker

Mosfet #

Q10
Q31
Q13
Q28
Q16
Q25
Q19
Q22



